
250th Anniversary Committee 

June 25, 2014 Agenda 

1. Introductions and sign-in for first-time attendees 

2. Committee Culture review 

3. Review of May 29 minutes 

4. Committee Officers 

5. Meeting Schedule  

6. Mission Statement – Mary Ellen Moran 

7. 250th Logo – submitted by Dick Boisvert 

8. Advice from other communities – Don Tordoff, Fran Menard, Kathy Berglund 

9. Work commitment reports – all 

10. New Business 

11. Critical Path discussion 

12. Work Plan – commitments 

13. Check-in 

 

 

Committee Meeting Schedule (draft) 

We meet the fourth Wednesday of each month with adjustments for holidays and 

Deerfield Fair.  All meetings begin at 6:30PM in the Emergency Management 

Room of GBW building. 

Wednesday, July 23, 2014 

Wednesday, August 27, 2014 

Wednesday, September 17, 2014 

Wednesday, October 22, 2014 

Wednesday, November 19, 2014 

Wednesday, December 17, 2014 

Wednesday, January 28, 2015 

Wednesday, February 25, 2015 

Wednesday, March 25, 2015 

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 

Wednesday, May 27, 2015 

Wednesday, June 24, 2015 


